
29

Sun

5

12

19

26

31

Tue

7

3

Fri

10

30

Mon

6

2

Thu

9

1

Wed

8

4

Sat Monthly Goals

Notes

11

14

21

28

17

24

31

13

20

27

16

23

30

15

22

29

18

25

1

January 2025

B TEAM 3:15-4:45
A TEAM 4:45-6:30

B TEAM 3:15-4:45
A TEAM 4:45-6:30

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

OPTIONAL
 PRACTICE

B TEAM 2-3:30
A TEAM 3:30-5

OPTIONAL
 PRACTICE

B TEAM 2-3:30
A TEAM 3:30-5

B TEAM 3:15-4:45
A TEAM 4:45-6:30

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

1:30-3:30

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

1ST GAME @HBR 
B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

B TEAM 9-10:30
A TEAM 10:30-12

1ST HOME GAME
VS. PAW PAW 
B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

B TEAM WARM UPS
ALWAYS BEGIN @4PM

FOR GAMES.

BOTH TEAMS ARE
ALLOWED TO STAY
AFTER SCHOOL ON
HOME GAME DAYS.

HOME GAME
VS. EARLVILLE 
B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

HOME GAME
VS. NEWARK 

@NHS 
B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

9:30AM

GAME @CROSS
 B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

GAME @LELAND
 B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

CROSS 5/6TH
TOURNEY
@CROSS

GET IN SHAPE!

WORK ON OUR 
FUNDAMENTALS!

GET BETTER!

BE GOOD
TEAMATES!

WORK HARD!

HAVE FUN!!

B TEAM 3:15-4:45
A TEAM 4:45-6:30
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