January 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Monthly Goals
29	30	31	1	2	3	4	GET IN SHAPE!
							WORK ON OUR FUNDAMENTALS!
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	GET BETTER!
			COMBINED PRACTICE 3:15-5:00	B TEAM 3:15-4:45 A TEAM 4:45-6:30	COMBINED PRACTICE 3:15-5:00	OPTIONAL PRACTICE B TEAM 2-3:30 A TEAM 3:30-5	BE GOOD TEAMATES!
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	WORK HARD!
OPTIONAL PRACTICE B TEAM 2-3:30 A TEAM 3:30-5		B TEAM 3:15-4:45 A TEAM 4:45-6:30		1ST GAME @HBR B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	COMBINED PRACTICE 1:30-3:30		HAVE FUN!!
19	20 B TEAM 9-10:30 A TEAM 10:30-12	21 1ST HOME GAME VS. PAW PAW B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	22 COMBINED PRACTICE 3:15-5:00	23 HOME GAME VS. EARLVILLE B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	24 Combined Practice 3:15-5:00	25 HOME GAME VS. NEWARK @NHS B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 9:30AM	Notes B TEAM WARM UPS ALWAYS BEGIN @4PM FOR GAMES.
26	27 GAME @CROSS B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	28 GAME @LELAND B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	29 COMBINED PRACTICE 3:15-5:00	30 b team 3:15-4:45 a team 4:45-6:30		1 CROSS 5/6TH TOURNEY @CROSS	BOTH TEAMS ARE ALLOWED TO STAY AFTER SCHOOL ON HOME GAME DAYS.

February 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Monthly Goals
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Notes
23	24	25	26	27	28	1	

March 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Monthly Goals
23	24	25	26	27	28	1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Notes
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31	1	2	3	4	5	